Austin Middle School Girls Invitational

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1

a b WONDN

Immanuel Lutheran MS

Austin Middle School

Salem Middle School
Scottsburg Middle School

New Washington Middle School

Average Time Score

00:14:27
00:14:52
00:15:05
00:15:03
00:16:18
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45
53
64
72
101

Name
Parkview Middle School

Average Time
00:16:52

Finishers
3
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